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Number

Chingford League Race 3 - Trent Park U11s

Name

Jesse Geller
Theo Kane
Theodore Burke
George Davies
Dominic Dazza
Noah Gavin
Rudy Pearson
Lenny Curling
Dylan Williams
William Irving
Sam Spence
Charlie Tonge
Seb Saleh
Jack Williams
Kathryn Nelson
Esme Cherry
Ethan Porter
Samuel Etheridge
Leo Chemi
Archie Armer
Jude Brin

Kaya Affleck
Arthur McMillan

Age Cat
Uil
Uil
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
Uil
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil

Bronagh O'Hagan Smith U11

Deedee Brittain
Elizabeth Paitoo
Akim Bah

Sunny Shaw
Sonny McMillan
Cassius McQuaid
Michael Berry
Niko Prodmorou
Tiffany Njoroge
Jude Reed

Luke Backman
Teddy Knapman
Stanley Perkins
Amelie Fabian
Samuel Green
Michael Toomey
Finlay Butler
Ruaridh Clark-Main

U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l

M
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Gender Club

WGEL
BAR
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
E&H
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
TP
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
TP
WGEL
WGEL
BAR
BAR
WGEL
LH

LH
BAR
OH
WGEL
WGEL
TP
BAR
LH
WGEL
LO
WGEL
WGEL
LO

LH

LH
EMAC

Time

8.11
9.03
9.05
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.11
9.14
9.16
9.48
9.51
9.51
9.57
10.03
10.03
10.04
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.12
10.12
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.21
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.41
10.41
10.42
10.45
10.45
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.55



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Evan Randle
Iliam Bell-Young
Robin Hinson
Dulcie Qureshi
Carwyn Payne
Rosie Weir
Alfred Philpotts

U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l

Demmi Sydenham-WilliaU11

Daniel Waters
Jessica Naylor
Kais Bagani
Olivia Zalli
Teddy Gull

Lula Qureshi
Anna Spence
Rose Moynihan
Cosima Whitecourt
Esther Schofield
Amara Maini
Fred Rockhill
Esme Butler
Adam Zavadsky
Haroun Mott
Billie McMillan
Griff Thomas
Ayra Amin

Brian Toomey
Lylabelle Brin
Asya Paun

U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
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EMAC
LH

LH
WGEL
LH

TP
WGEL
BAR
BAR
TP

LH

LH
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
LH

LH

LH

LH

LH
BAR
LH

OH
LO
WGEL
LH
WGEL
E&H

10.56
10.59
10.59
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.07
11.07
11.08
11.08
11.09
11.09
11.11
11.16
11.17
11.23
11.24
11.37
11.43
11.52
12.02
12.41
12.41
12.47
12.54
12.58
12.59
13.19
14.39



Chingford League Race 3 - Trent Park U13s

Position ~ Number Name Age Cat Gender Club Time

1 Jake Davies ui3 M TP 10.49

2 Jack Tonge u13 M WGEL 10.54

3 Eli Sarb u13 M WGEL 11.07

4 Alice Clements u13 F E&H 11.19

5 Michael Schofield u13 M LH 11.38

6 Grace Cherry u13 F WGEL 11.41

7 Lottie Oates ui3 F WGEL 11.44

8 Chloe Ward u13 F WGEL 11.46

9 Sophia Stephenson  U13 F WGEL 11.46
10 Lukas Vernal u13 M OH 11.55
11 Poppy Barker u13 F WGEL 11.57
12 Lucas Hill u13 M TP 11.57
13 Bruno Fansa ui3 M LH 11.59
14 Luca Cook u13 M WGEL 12.01
15 Khalid Abdullah u13 M LH 12.01
16 Jax Connor u13 M WGEL 12.09
17 Rosie Barron ui3 F WGEL 12.11
18 Matilda Hinson u13 F LH 12.14
19 Sarah Ramdane ui3 F WGEL 12.15
20 Gracie Fayinka u13 F WGEL 12.15
21 Alfie Perkins u13 M WGEL 12.15
22 Edith Deakin u13 F LH 12.16
23 Maia Lalani u13 F WGEL 12.16
24 Phoebe Woods u13 F WGEL 12.19
25 Mia March u13 F BAR 12.26
26 Blake Upson u13 F E&H 12.28
27 Morgan Nash u13 M TP 12.28
28 Anna Bah u13 F LH 12.41
29 William Edwards ui3 M LH 12.44
30 Alexander Millar u13 M TP 12.55
31 Dillian Chauman ui3 M WGEL 13.01
32 Liv McClure u13 F LH 13.05
33 Kitty Warburton u13 F LH 13.05
34 Arlo Barrin-Smith u13 M WGEL 13.05
35 Albert Wyatt u13 M OH 13.09
36 Alma McMillan u13 F OH 13.11
37 Idris Zalli u13 M LH 13.18
38 Livia Belkin u13 F LH 13.19
39 Lawrence Greenwood U13 M TP 13.21
40 Dev Khajuria u13 M BAR 13.39
41 Kehanique Lowe u13 F WGEL 13.45
42 James Scola u13 M LO 13.53



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Ava Pugh
Pranav Esari
Sadfie Catherall
Joseph Quinby
Kai Patel
Jessica Dawkes
Charlie Weir
Mark Ecclestone
Jessica Dazza
Kaina Uddin
Imogen Wraight
Anya Dhanjal
Alex March
Noah Parker
Maisie Legg
Evan Grzesiezek
Mirianthi Haward

u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13

WGEL
WGEL
LH
BAR
WGEL
WGEL
TP

TP
WGEL
WGEL
LH

LH
BAR
WGEL
TP

TP

LH

13.55
13.57
14.01
14.01
14.08
14.14
14.21
14.22
14.27
14.31
14.58
14.59
15.02
15.25
15.28
15.31
18.32
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Number

Chingford League Race 3 - Trent Park U15s

Name
Robin Greenwood

Age Cat
uis

Filip Kounoupas Prastal U15

Amor Zayana
Eric Frith

William Godsave
Kevin Bagate
Rhys Stark
Antoni Soszynski
Alex Rankin
Jagna Falkowska
Thomas Nicholls
Azat Atligil
Adam Findlay
Isla Kane
Harrison Eyre
Capree Cooper
Sophia Parker
Declan O'Brien
Thea Conway
Chloe Summers
Elfie Shaw

Jiayi Zheng

Sebastian Wasserberg

Vicky Zavadsky
Loren Irwin

Max Van Dam
Adam Brzozowska
Daniel Curzon
Becky Hare
Cameron Hayward
Joseph Hill

Yasha Paun

Sara Anderson-King
Rosie Muffet

Finn Buckley
Aoife Pearce
Clara Moss

Kai Tsui

Emily Weir
Georgie Savigar

u15
U15
u15
U15
u1s
U15
u15
U15
u15
U15
u1s
U15
u1s
U15
u15
U15
u1s
U15
u1s
U15
u15
U15
u1s
U15
u15
U15
u1s
U15
u1s
U15
u15
U15
u15
U15
u1s
U15
u1s
U15

Gender Club
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TP
LH
E&H
WGEL
LO

TP
BAR
BAR
LH

TP
WGEL
BAR
WGEL
BAR
LH
BAR
WGEL
WGEL
BAR
WGEL
BAR
OH

LH
BAR
LH
OH
BAR
OH

LH

TP

TP
E&H
LH
WGEL
LO
WGEL
TP
BAR
TP
EMAC

Time

13.35
13.56
14.51
14.51
15.14
15.21
15.35
15.45
15.48
15.53
16.11
16.17
16.29
16.33
16.47
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.07
17.21
17.28
17.44
17.52
17.56
17.59
18.02
18.06
18.08
18.16
18.48
18.57
18.58
19.16
19.16
19.37
20.01
20.46
21.07
21.25
22.59
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Chingford League Race 3 - Trent Park U17s

Name
Dylan Mills

Josh McDonagh Sanchez

Aidan Buckley
Jack Bush
Oliver Flemming
Toby Long
Lettice Gundry
Lila Blustin

Tom Ulyatt
Charlie Aldritt
Margot Hunt
Lara Davies
Mina Schofield
Amelie Randall
Rosa Cormacain
Owen Scheck
Alice Padian
Fiona Yip

Age Cat
uiz
Uiz
uiz
Uiz
uiz
Uiz
uiz
uiz
uiz
Uiz
uiz
Uiz
uiz
Uiz
uiz
Uiz
uiz
Uiz

Gender Club

LH
BAR
LO
E&H
BAR
EMAC
LH

LH

LO

TP

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

OH
WGEL
WGEL

Time

20.02
20.48
22.31
22.46
23.05
24.02
24.06
24.37
24.41
24.54
25.45
26.09
26.19
26.38
26.54
27.01
30.07
33.03



